
BENEFITTING 

LONGMONT, CO

TPC COLORADO
2375 TPC PARKWAY, BERTHOUD, CO

Wednesday, June 9, 2021

9 AM Shotgun start 
Check-in begins at 7:30 AM

Breakfast served 8 AM
18 Holes Championship Golf - Lunch to follow

Scramble Format - Awards & Ra�e Prizes

Registration Options
Foursome - $3,000.00 - includes golf (4), breakfast, beverages, luncheon, gifts

Single Player - $750.00 - includes golf (1), breakfast, beverages, luncheon, gifts

Golf Tournament Registration
Sponsor/Contact Name: 

            Golfer Name                                                         Golfer Email

Phone:        Email: 

1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
Amount Paid: Date:   

Please make checks payable to - Code 3 Associates; Notes: Golf Tournament
Forms with checks can be submitted/mailed to Code 3 Associates, Attn: John Miller, 1456 Skyway Drive, Longmont, CO 80504

For questions, please contact John Miller at john.miller@arraysports.com or (720) 438-4658.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!
Code 3 Tax ID 84-1461821
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